Relatério Geral - 7,3 KM - Masculino - ESPECIAL CIDADE TIRADENTES
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA TIRADENTES 300 ANOS

Nome
VICTOR EUGENIO DE RESENDE
MARCELO SICERO DE OLIVEIRA
ADEILTON MARTINS
JULIO PINHIERO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ FELIPE DO CARMO JAQUES
EXPEDITO JONAS DE JESUS
AQUILA ELIEL ROSA
MAYCON FRANCIS DIAS MOREIRA
JOHNNY DOUGLAS
FERNANDO PAIVA
BRAULIO COSTA
MARCIO GERALDO DA SILVEIRA
evando barbosa
RAI GUSTAVO DE MELO FREITAS
ELIVELTO DO NASCIMETO REIS
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA
ALEXANDRE PACHECO MARTINS
ALEXANDRE GERALDO DA TRINDADE
FLAVIANO CHRISTOFARO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
LUIZ CLAUDIO TRINDADE PEREIRA
MARCIO RESENDE
BEZAMAT DE SOUZA NETO
EVANDRO GUILHERME
AIRTON ALMEIDA
PEDRO ARRUDA
TADEU HUMBERTO SLIVA
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ldd.

22
37
20
27
24
39
21
30
34
26
35
39
32
17
17
34
39
49
30
52
49
42
63
36
44
31
64

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2029
M3039
M2029
M2029
M2029
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M0019
M0019
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M4049
M6099
M3039
M4049
M3039
M6099

Equipe
TIRARUNNERS
OLIVER
TIRAUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS
CORREDORES DE ELITE
TIRARUNERS
ALA
TIRARUNERS

TIRARUNNERS
tirarunners
CORREDORES DE ELITE
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARRUNERS
TIRAUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS

TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS
TIRARUNNERS

Tempo
00:31:50
00:33:04
00:33:45
00:34:32
00:35:02
00:35:04
00:35:31
00:37:10
00:37:30
00:37:23
00:37:43
00:40:03
00:42:51
00:42:55
00:43:20
00:43:33
00:44:44
00:44:41
00:45:08
00:48:23
00:50:37
00:53:40
00:56:05
00:56:36
00:57:55
00:58:31

00:59:58

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:45
00:33:04
00:33:45
00:34:29
00:35:02
00:35:04
00:35:28
00:37:09
00:37:17
00:37:19
00:37:42
00:39:59
00:42:39
00:42:52
00:43:20
00:43:20
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:57
00:48:09
00:50:33
00:53:31
00:55:58
00:56:32
00:57:44
00:58:21

00:59:55
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